VE3EJ Top Ten, VA3DF Top Five QRP

Call
VE3EJ
VE3NE
VE3KZ
VE3KP
VE3JM
VE3XD
VA3NR
VE3RZ
VA3DF
VE3HG
VE3NBJ
VA3XRZ
VE3GLO
VE3NZ
VE3UKR
VE3RCN

*QRP

Team Scores

CCO #1

CCO#2

NAQP CW August 2004 Results

QTH

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

8th

17th

Score

168,399
139,486
92,520
76,890
75,894
56,028
55,620
37,932
27,540
24,7117
22,610
16,016
11,627
5,940
4,796
1,044

Results from NCJ March/April 2005

QSOs

729
719
514
466
546
406
412
327
255
231
238
176
151
132
109

36

Mults
231
194
180
165
139
138
135
116
108
107

95
91
77
45
44
29

266,817
460,669

Team
CCO #2
CCO #2
CCO #1
CCO #2
CCO #2
CCO #1
CCO #1
CCO #1
CCO #1
CCO #1



